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TISDAG ONSDAG TORSDAG FREDAG LÖRDAG SÖNDAG

Träningstider - vecka 13
25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar

MÅNDAG

7

8

För 

allmänåkning 

se schema på 

kommunens 

hemsida

6

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

20.20-21.20

A1/A2/J18

20.30-21.30     

A1/J18

För 

allmänåkning 

se schema 

på 

kommunens 

hemsida

För 

allmänåknin

g se schema 

på 

kommunens 

hemsida

För 

allmänåkning 

se schema på 

kommunens 

hemsida

För 

allmänåkning 

se schema på 

kommunens 

hemsida

19.15-20.15

A2

20

16

17
17:50-18:50 

D2

17.50-18.50 

D318
18.00-19:00 

C1/C2

21

22

19 19.05-20.05

A-lag 

19.05-20.05 

C2
19:15-20:15

B2

19.10-20.10 

D1

19.10-20.10 

D1

18.00-19.00  

B2/C1

18.00-19.00 

HS

ICA super-

market Cup?

18.00-19.00

A2/B2

18.00-19.00 

D3

19.15-20.15     

C1/C2

19.10-20.10 

D2


